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(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission)
Notification of Consummation

File Number: 0000159030 Submit Date: 09/10/2021 Lead Call Sign: KSOQX—D FRN: 0027121466

Service: Low Power Digital TV~ Purpose: Notification of Consummation = Status: Accepted  Status Date: 09/13/2021
Filing Status: Active

Section Question Response

Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being No
filed with this application?

Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information
Applicant Address Phone Email Applicant Type

Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC 1 4Tuxedo Drive +1 (717) 226-3535 jeff@winemiller.com Limited Liability Company
Beaufort, SC 29907
United States

Contact Name Address Phone Email Contact Type
Davina Sashkin , 1050 Connecticut Avenue, +1 (202) 861- dsashkin@bakerlaw. Legal
Esq . NW 1759 com Representative

Baker & Hostetler LLP  Suite 1100
Washington, DC 20036
United States

Details
Date of Consummation FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2021-09-09 0027121466

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign Facility ID File Number Will Not Consummate
K21PD-D 185772 0000151063
wW17DO-D 185715 0000151064
W19FC-D 185607 0000151065
W22FN-D 185716 0000151066
WS31FF-D 184809 0000151067
W27ET-D 184810 0000151068
K30QX-D 185811 0000151069
WB35ED-D 185608 0000151070
wWo04DY-D 184811 0000151071
K170V-D 185812 0000151072

W20EY-D 185717 0000151073



Certification

Attachments

W18FC-D

DK26PT-D

W20EV-D

WO06DK-D

Section

185606

185767

184808

185609

Authorized Party to Sign

Information not provided.

0000151074
0000151075
0000151076

0000151077

Question

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM
OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE
AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001)
AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION
AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND
JOR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).

| declare, under penalty of perjury, that | am an authorized
representative of the above-named applicant for the
Authorization(s) specified above.

Response

Jeffrey Winemiller
Manager

09/10/2021



	Licensing and Management System
	(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation
	General Information
	Applicant Information
	Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

	Contact Representatives Information (1)
	Consummation Notification Details
	Details
	Consummate the Following Authorizations:

	Certification
	Attachments



