

# (REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation

File Number: 0000159030 | Submit Date: 09/10/2021 | Lead Call Sign: K30QX-D | FRN: 0027121466

Service: Low Power Digital TV Purpose: Notification of Consummation Status: Accepted Status Date: 09/13/2021

Filing Status: Active

### General Information

Section	Question	Response
Attachments	Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being filed with this application?	No

## Applicant Information

#### **Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information**

Applicant	Address	Phone	Email	Applicant Type
Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	1 4Tuxedo Drive Beaufort, SC 29907 United States	+1 (717) 226-3535	jeff@winemiller.com	Limited Liability Company

#### Contact Representatives Information (1)

Contact Name	Address	Phone	Email	Contact Type
Davina Sashkin , Esq . Baker & Hostetler LLP	1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW Suite 1100 Washington, DC 20036 United States	+1 (202) 861- 1759	dsashkin@bakerlaw. com	Legal Representative

#### Consummation Notification Details

#### **Details**

Date of Consummation	FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2021-09-09	0027121466

#### **Consummate the Following Authorizations:**

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign	Facility ID	File Number	Will Not Consummate
K21PD-D	185772	0000151063	
W17DO-D	185715	0000151064	
W19FC-D	185607	0000151065	
W22FN-D	185716	0000151066	
W31FF-D	184809	0000151067	
W27ET-D	184810	0000151068	
K30QX-D	185811	0000151069	
W35ED-D	185608	0000151070	
W04DY-D	184811	0000151071	
K170V-D	185812	0000151072	
W20EY-D	185717	0000151073	

W18FC-D	185606	0000151074
DK26PT-D	185767	0000151075
W20EV-D	184808	0000151076
W06DK-D	185609	0000151077

### Certification

Section	Question	Response
Authorized Party to Sign	WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001) AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND /OR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).	
	I declare, under penalty of perjury, that I am an authorized representative of the above-named applicant for the Authorization(s) specified above.	Jeffrey Winemiller Manager  09/10/2021

#### **Attachments**

Information not provided.